
488 TRADE AND COMMERCE 

12.--Exports of Canada to United Kingdom, United States and All Countries in quan-

No. Principal articles by classes. 
1922. 

No. Principal articles by classes. 
United 

Kingdom. 
United 
States. 

All. 
Countries. 

United 
Kingdom. 

1 

VII. Non-metallic Minerals and their 
Products—concluded. 

Petroleum and its products—concluded. 
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Total petroleum and its products. . . . 
Stone and stone products— 
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Total petroleum and its products. . . . 
Stone and stone products— 

Gypsum or plaster, crude 
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Total petroleum and its products. . . . 
Stone and stone products— 

Gypsum or plaster, crude 
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477,496 
22,589 
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40,625 
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1? Talc, crude and refined 
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Total stone and stone products 

Asbestos products -

Asbestos, manufactures of 
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Total stone and stone products 

Asbestos products -

Asbestos, manufactures of 
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6,420 1,718,357 2,345,101 8,003 
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Total stone and stone products 

Asbestos products -

Asbestos, manufactures of 
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Total asbestos products 

Miscellaneous non-metallic minerals— 
Glass and glassware 
Pyrites and sulphur contained in pyrites.. 

Total Non-metallic Minerals and 
their Products 
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Total asbestos products 

Miscellaneous non-metallic minerals— 
Glass and glassware 
Pyrites and sulphur contained in pyrites.. 

Total Non-metallic Minerals and 
their Products 
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Total asbestos products 

Miscellaneous non-metallic minerals— 
Glass and glassware 
Pyrites and sulphur contained in pyrites.. 

Total Non-metallic Minerals and 
their Products 
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Total asbestos products 

Miscellaneous non-metallic minerals— 
Glass and glassware 
Pyrites and sulphur contained in pyrites.. 
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3,253,427 12,605,032 22,616,684 728,674 

Vin. Chemicals and Allied Products. 

Other non-potable spirits, n.o.p 

Extract of hemlock bark 
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Vin. Chemicals and Allied Products. 

Other non-potable spirits, n.o.p 

Extract of hemlock bark 
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20,939 
95,717 

105,544 
13,439 
17,684 
28,868 

214,169 

66,558 
10 
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15,109 
14,173 

199,831 

90,116 
213,653 
210,731 
19,420 
24,409 
46,944 

497,595 
249,789 

470,595 
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15,607 
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Medicinal and proprietary prepaiations 
Explosives 
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Fertilizers— 

Other fertilizers, manufactured, n.o.p 
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46,944 

497,595 
249,789 

24 

25 

26 

Fertilizers— 

Other fertilizers, manufactured, n.o.p 
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357,695 
903,233 
522,004 

338,066 
785,187 
357,695 
903,233 
524,931 

-

Fertilizers— 

Other fertilizers, manufactured, n.o.p 

Total fertilizers 
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7,809 1,629,780 2,213,351 -

Paints, pigments and varnishes 
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?,7 Paints, pigments and varnishes 

gal. 
S 
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162,903 
138,882 

89,908 
3,517 

423,604 
227,788 

177,651 
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Inorganic chemicals, n.o.p.— 
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162,903 
138,882 

89,908 
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227,788 227,965 
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Inorganic chemicals, n.o.p.— 
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1 
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11,212 
23,549 

112 
365 

13,130 
15,561 

478,885 
2,122,083 

164,717 
339,747 
113,252 
840,443 

22,109 
28,373 

513,650 
2,261,054 

302,386 
538,083 
196,776 

1,491,018 

12,981 
40,618 

1,303 
7,860 

101,946 
172,546 
11,213 
89,472 

* Unrevised figures. 


